

Hello from Perry Players!

We at Perry Players know the importance of connection with our community - just like you do! That's why we are so pleased to extend this special sponsorship opportunity to YOU! Perry Players remains committed to bringing the Middle Georgia community together through quality entertainment and we need the help of key individuals and organizations in the Middle Georgia community to make it happen.

To bring our shows to life, Perry Players is counting on the sponsorship of individuals/businesses like you. We hope you will take this opportunity to consider helping us cover the production costs of our programs and connect with thousands of local area residents in turn.

<u>What do you get?</u> All donations/sponsorships to our non-profit organization are tax deductible and help you connect with Middle Georgia residents that patronize our theater. While NO AMOUNT is too small, the following gift amounts correspond to the tangible benefits Perry Players can offer you and your organization:

Sponsorship Amount	Benefits
\$100.00 - \$249.99	❖ Special listing in the show playbill
\$250.00 - \$499.99	❖ Quarter page recognition in the show playbill
\$500.00 - \$749.99	❖ Half page recognition in the show playbill
\$750.00 - \$999.99	❖ Full page recognition in the show playbill
\$1,000.00 +	 Full page recognition in the show playbill Mention in the pre-show curtain speech 2 complimentary tickets to this show (You will be contacted by our box office to process.)



PERRY PLAYER SPONSORSHIP FORM

We are thrilled you are joining us to bring a future production to life! Please complete the sponsorship form in its in entirety and return it to us either **one** of the following 3 ways:

1. WEBSITE: Perryplayers.org (At the top of the webpage, select "Support Us" > "Sponsorship")		
2. EMAIL: perryplayerstheatreboxoffice@gmail.com		
3. MAIL: Perry Players Community Theatre, P.O. Box 428, Perry, GA 31069		
SHOW:		
Sponsorship Information:		

If your gift entitles you to recognition in our playbill for the sponsored show, please forward a business card, name recognition, graphic, or your company logo to: perryplayerstheatreboxoffice@gmail.com

Recognition and logos must be submitted in .png or .jpg file format. By providing your logo or recognition to the above email, you authorize Perry Players to modify the shape/size of your logo/recognition to fit the space to which you or your organization may be entitled.

Business Name	
Contact Name	
Contact Phone Number	()
Contact Email	
Gift Amount	\$
Cash	
Check	Please make payable to: Perry Players Community Theatre
☐ Money Order	Please make payable to: Perry Players Community Theatre
☐ Credit Card	Please visit our website: perryplayers.org At the top of the webpage select "Support Us" > "Sponsorship" and scroll down the page to complete the fillable Sponsorship Form. (Please be sure to select, "Process Online Donation" to enter your credit card information).